INDIAN EDUCATION PROGRAMS

WASHINGTON STATE
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District
Contact Person
ABERDEEN SCHOOL DISTRICT
Coordinator

216 North G Street
Indian Education Program

Aberdeen WA  98520-5290
360/538-2005 FAX 538-2014


sbrown@asd5.org
AUBURN SCHOOL DISTRICT
Julie DeBolt
915 Fourth Street NE
Indian Education Program Administrator
Auburn WA  98002
253/931-4999  FAX 931-8006


jdebolt@auburn.wednet.edu

Robin Pratt 253/931-4980

BAINBRIDGE ISLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT
Lenora Trahant, Coordinator

9530 NE High School Road
Indian Education Program

Bainbridge Island WA  98110
206/780-1887

ltrahant@bainbridge.wednet.edu
BREMERTON SCHOOL DISTRICT
Janet PlainBull-St. Pierre-Knight
134 Marion Avenue North
Indian Education Program Administrator
Bremerton, Washington 98312
360/473-0838   cell: 536-6231
CAPE FLATTERY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Kandy Ritter, Superintendent &

Box 109
Indian Education Administrator

Sekiu WA  98381
360/963-2329 FAX 963-2373


kritter@cfsd.wednet.edu
CENTRAL KITSAP SCHOOL DISTRICT
Kathy Payne, Coordinator
2900 Austin Drive
Indian Education Program

Bremerton WA  98312
360/662-9003

kathleenp@cksd.wednet.edu
CHIEF LESCHI SCHOOLS
Richard Basnaw
5625 – 52nd Street East
253/445-6000 X. 3004  FAX 445-2350

Puyallup WA  98371
richardb@leschischools.org
CLOVER PARK SCHOOL DISTRICT
Angelina Nockai, Coordinator

10903 Gravelly Lake Drive SW
Indian Education Program

Tacoma WA  98499-1341
253/589-7477 FAX 589-7502


anockai@cloverpark.k12.wa.us
COLUMBIA SCHOOL DISTRICT
Cindy Wyborney
PO BOX 7
Indian Education Administrator
Hunters WA  99137
509/722-3311 FAX 722-3310


ciwyborney@columbia206.k12.wa.us
CUSICK SCHOOL DISTRICT
Dan Read, Superintendent &
305 Monumental Way
Indian Education Program Administrator
Cusick WA  99119
509/445-1125  FAX 445-1598


dread@cusick.wednet.edu
EDMONDS SCHOOL DISTRICT
Laura Wong-Whitebear, Coordinator
20460 68th Avenue West
Multicultural/Indian Education Program

Lynnwood WA  98036
425/431-7133

wongl@edmonds.wednet.edu
ENUMCLAW SCHOOL DISTRICT
Cathy Calvert
2929 McDougall Avenue
Indian Education Coordinator

Enumclaw WA  98022
360/802-7695

cathy.calvert@muckleshoot.nsn.us
EVERGREEN SCHOOL DISTRICT #114
Rochelle Nielsen, Coordinator

PO BOX 8910
Native American Education Program

Vancouver WA  98668-8910
360/604-4013 FAX 604-4100

Coop w/Vancouver & Battle Ground
rochelle@evergreenps.wednet.edu
FEDERAL WAY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Maxine Alex
32020 1st Avenue South, Suite 109
Native American Program Coordinator

Federal Way  WA  98003
253/945-4583 FAX 945-4582

malex@fwps.org
FERNDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT
Rudy Vendiola, Jr., Coordinator

c/o Ferndale High School
Indian Education Program

PO Box 428
360/383-9540  FAX 384-9283

Ferndale WA  98248
rvendiola@ferndale.wednet.edu
FIFE SCHOOL DISTRICT
Phyllis Covington

5602 - 20 Street East
Indian Education Coordinator

Tacoma WA  98424
253/284-1000 Ext. 25103 FAX 284-1055


pcovington@fife.k12.wa.us
GLENWOOD SCHOOL DISTRICT
Jaecee Hoctor, Business Manager & 
PO BOX 12
Indian Education Program Administrator

Glenwood WA  98619-0012
509/364-3438 FAX 364-3689

GRAND COULEE DAM SCHOOL DISTRICT
Sue Hinton
c/o Center Elementary
Indian Education Program Administrator
PO BOX F
509/633-0730 FAX 633-2652

Grand Coulee WA  99133
shinton@gcdsd.org
GRANGER SCHOOL DISTRICT
Margarita Lopez
701 “E” Avenue
509/854-1515 FAX 854-1126

Granger WA  98932
lopezm@gsd.wednet.edu
HIGHLINE SCHOOL DISTRICT
Coordinator
Box 66100
Indian Education Program
Seattle WA  98166
fernanb@hsd401.org
HOOD CANAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
Tom Churchill
North 111 Highway 106
Indian Education Program Administrator
Shelton WA  98584
360/877-5463 FAX 877-5144


tchurchill@hoodcanal.wednet.edu
HOQUIAM SCHOOL DISTRICT
Sandy McCulloch
305 Simpson Avenue
Indian Education Program Administrator
Hoquiam WA  98550-2419
360/538-8206 FAX 538-8202


smcculloch@hoquiam.k12.wa.us
INCHELIUM SCHOOL DISTRICT
Ron Washington
PO Box 285
Indian Education Program Administrator
Inchelium WA  99138-0285
509/722-6181 FAX 722-6192


rwashington@inchelium.wednet.edu
KELLER SCHOOL DISTRICT
Dave Iverson, Superintendent &
PO BOX 367
Indian Education Program Administrator
Keller WA  99140-0367
509/634-4325  Fax 634-4330


diverson@keller.k12.wa.us
KELSO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Shelley Hamrick, Coordinator

c/o Wallace Elementary
Indian Education Program

410 Elm Street
360/501-1655 FAX 501-1660

Kelso WA  98626-2106
shelley.hamrick@kelso.wednet.edu
KENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
Samuel Morseau, Coordinator
12033 SE 256th
Indian Education Program

Kent WA  98030-6643
253/373-7141


sam.morseau@kent.k12.wa.us
LACONNER SCHOOL DISTRICT
Tim Bruce, Superintendent

Box D
& Indian Education Administrator
LaConner WA  98257
360/466-3171 FAX 466-3523

tbruce@lcsd.wednet.edu
LAKE WASHINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT
Mary Wilber, Coordinator

PO BOX 97039
Indian Education Program

Redmond WA  98073
425/936-1402   FAX 702-3358

mwilber@lwsd.org
LONGVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT
Coordinator

PO BOX 2052
Indian Education Program

Longview WA  98632
360/423-6741 X. 405  FAX 501-6510
jduff@longview.k12.wa.us
MARYSVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT
Chrissy Dulik Dalos
4220 - 80 Street NE
Indian Education Program

Marysville WA  98270-3498
360/653-0873  FAX 651-5782

chrissy_dulikdalos@msvl.k12.wa.us
MONROE SCHOOL DISTRICT
Mars Miller, Coordinator

200 East Fremont Street
Indian Education Program

Monroe WA  98272-2336
360/804-2554 FAX 804-2569

millerm@monroe.wednet.edu
MOUNT ADAMS SCHOOL DISTRICT
Henry Strom
PO Box 578
Indian Education Administrator

White Swan WA  98952
509/874-2611 FAX 874-2960


henryms@mtadams.wednet.edu
MOUNT BAKER SCHOOL DISTRICT
Jim Frey, Assistant Supt. &

PO Box 95
Indian Education Administrator

Deming WA  98244-0095
360/592-3303 FAX 592-2775


jfrey@mtbaker.wednet.edu 

NESPELEM SCHOOL DISTRICT

Box 291
Indian Education Administrator

Nespelem WA  99155-0291
509/634-4541 FAX 634-4551

(UPS: 229 Schoolhouse Loop)
NOOKSACK VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Kevin Devere, Principal &
PO BOX 4307
Indian Education Administrator

Nooksack WA  98276
360/383-2000 FAX 383-2009

kevin.devere@nv.k12.wa.us 
NORTH KITSAP SCHOOL DISTRICT
Lena Purser-Maloney, Coordinator
18360 Caldart Avenue NE
Indian Education Program

Poulsbo WA  98370
360/779-8786 FAX 779-5963


lmaloney@nkschools.org
NORTH THURSTON SCHOOL DISTRICT
Jennifer Todd, Coordinator

c/o Evergreen Forest Elementary
Indian Education Program

3025 Marvin Road SE
360/412-4670
Lacey WA  98503
jtodd@nthurston.k12.wa.us
OAKVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT
Cindy Medina, Superintendent &
PO BOX H
Indian Education Program Administrator
Oakville WA  98568
360/273-0171  FAX 273-6724

cmedin@oaksd.wednet.edu 

OCOSTA SCHOOL DISTRICT
Gail L. Sackman, Supt. &

2580 Montesano Street South
Indian Education Program Administrator
Westport WA  98595-9718
360/268-9125 FAX 268-2540


gsackman@ocosta.k12.wa.us
OKANOGAN SCHOOL DISTRICT
Richard Johnson, Supt. &
PO Box 592
Traci Tonasket, Indian Education Director
Okanogan WA  98840
509/422-3770 X. 3147 FAX 422-4457


rjohnson@oksd.wednet.edu

Traci: 509/422-3770 Ext. 3147

OMAK SCHOOL DISTRICT
Susie Everett
Box 833
Indian Education Administrator
Omak WA  98841-0833
509/826-0320 FAX 826-7689


severett@omaksd.wednet.edu
PORT ANGELES SCHOOL DISTRICT
Mary Hebert, Assistant Supt. &
216 East 4th Street
Indian Education Program Administrator
Port Angeles WA  98362
360/582-1411

mhebert@portangelesschools.org
PUGET SOUND ESD
Jason LaFontaine, Coordinator

800 Oakesdale Avenue SW
Indian Education Program

Renton WA  98057-5221
253/778-7963  fax 253/778-7976

jlafontaine@psesd.org
PUYALLUP SCHOOL DISTRICT
Amy Eveskeige, Coordinator
PO BOX 370
Indian Education Program

Puyallup WA  98371-0156
253/840-8852 FAX 840-8960


eveskcad@puyallup.k12.wa.us

Michelle Marco/Laura Goodall 253/840-8852


marcom@puyallup.k12.wa.us

goodall@puyallup.k12.wa.us


QUILLAYUTE VALLEY SCHOOL DIST.
Kyle Weakley, Student Services Director &

411 South Spartan Avenue
Indian Education Program Administrator
Forks WA  98331
360/374-6262 X. 367  FAX 374-6990

kyle.weakley@qvschools.org
QUINAULT LAKE SCHOOL DISTRICT
Nikki Hay
PO BOX 38
Indian Education Program Administrator
Amanda Park WA  98526
360/288-2260  Fax 288-2732


nhay@quinault.k12.wa.us
RENTON SCHOOL DISTRICT
Earline Bala, Coordinator

400 South 2nd Street
Indian Education Program

Renton WA  98057
425/204-3474 FAX 204-2245


pager:  206/996-2354


earline.bala@rentonschools.us 
SEATTLE SCHOOL DISTRICT
Arlie Neskahi, Director

2445 3rd Avenue South
Huchoosedah Indian Ed. Program

Seattle WA  98134-1923
206/252-0948 FAX 298-7946


akneskahi@seattleschools.org
SEQUIM SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bev Horan, Special Programs &

503 Sequim Avenue
Indian Education Administrator

Sequim WA  98382
360/582-3515

bhoran@sequim.k12.wa.us
SHELTON SCHOOL DISTRICT
Deanna Riebe, Coordinator

c/o Oakland Bay Junior High
Indian Education Program

3301 North Shelton Springs Road
360/426-4471 FAX 427-6141

Shelton WA  98584
dreibe@sheltonschools.org
SOUTH BEND SCHOOL DISTRICT
Laurie May
PO Box 437
Indian Education Program Administrator
South Bend WA  98586
360/875-5327 FAX 875-6062


lmay@southbend.wednet.edu
SOUTH KITSAP SCHOOL DISTRICT
Linda Munson, Director

1962 Hoover Avenue SE
Special Programs/Indian Ed.

Port Orchard WA  98366
360/874-7059 FAX 876-7675


munson@skitsap.wednet.edu

Val Gilstrap, Indian Education Program


gilstrap@skitsap.wednet.edu  443-3579
SPOKANE SCHOOL DISTRICT
Pam Austin, Coordinator

C/o Medicine Wheel Academy
Indian Education Program

1300 West Knox Avenue
509/354-6477
Spokane WA  99205
pamau@spokaneschools.org
TACOMA SCHOOL DISTRICT
David Syth, Coordinator

Madison Complex, Rm. 9
Indian Education Program

3102 South 43rd Street
253/571-1836  FAX 571-1844
Tacoma WA  98409
dsyth@tacoma.k12.wa.us
TAHOLAH SCHOOL DISTRICT
Patricia Marz, Superintendent &

PO Box 249
Indian Education Administrator

Taholah WA  98587
360/276-4780 FAX 276-4370


pmarz@taholah.k12.wa.us


TOPPENISH SCHOOL DISTRICT
Patricia Whitefoot
306 Bolin Drive
Indian Education Administrator

Toppenish WA  98948
509/865-8293 FAX 865-8098

pwhitefoot@toppenish.wednet.edu
UNION GAP SCHOOL DISTRICT
Desi Reinmuth
3200 South 2nd Street
Title VII/JOM

Union Gap WA  98903
509/248-3966 Ext. 232


dreinmuth@uniongap.org
WAPATO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Dan Murray Assistant Supt. &
PO Box 38
Indian Education Program Administrator
Wapato WA  98951
509/877-4181 FAX 877-6077

danmu@wapato.k12.wa.us
WELLPINIT SCHOOL DISTRICT
Joni Scott
PO Box 390
Indian Education Administrator

Wellpinit WA  99040
509/258-4535 FAX 258-4065

jscott@wellpinit.wednet.edu
WHITE RIVER SCHOOL DISTRICT
Dorothy Apple

PO BOX 2050
Indian Education Coordinator

Buckley WA  98321
360/829-3961

dapple@whiteriver.wednet.edu
YAKIMA SCHOOL DISTRICT
Jessie Garza, Jr.
104 North 4th Avenue
Indian Education Administrator

Yakima WA  98902
509/573-7140

garza.jessie@yakimaschools.org
YELM COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
Sandra Gordon, Coordinator
PO Box 476
Indian Education Program

Yelm WA  98597-0476
360/458-6316 FAX 458-6198

